Illinois law.
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a)	Electric utilities that own generating assets shall provide the information described in subsection (b) concerning each fossil fuel supply interruption when coal, oil or natural gas could not be delivered to a generating unit during the previous five years.

b)	Information provided for each occurrence exceeding five days shall include:

1)	Date of interruption;

2)	Description of occurrence;

3)	Duration;

4)	Units affected;

5)	Inventory burned; and

6)	Size of inventory when deliveries resumed.

